
Advice and partnership you can count on

idexx.ca

Analyzers & SNAP® Products
toll-free 1-800-248-2483
web idexx.ca/analyzers
      idexx.ca/snap

Digital Imaging 
toll-free 1-877-433-9948 
web idexx.ca/digital 

IDEXX Reference Laboratories  
(including Expert Consultations) 
toll-free 1-800-667-3411 
web idexx.ca/reflabs 
 
IDEXX Telemedicine Consultants 
toll-free 1-800-726-1212 
web idexx.ca/telemedicine 
 

Expert Support for your Practice and Patients

VetConnect® PLUS 
toll-free 1-800-667-3411 
web idexx.ca/vetconnectplus 
      vetconnectplus.ca  
 
Cornerstone® Practice Management Software 
toll-free 1-800-695-2877 
web idexx.ca/cornerstone
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Veterinary Diagnostic Consultant
Mark Henderson 
cell 613-802-9056
email mark-henderson@idexx.com

Veterinary Software/Services Sales Manager
Bret Halishak
cell 440-221-7787
email bret-halishak@idexx.com

Veterinary Diagnostic Specialist
Sebastien Fournier 
cell 514-618-4097
email sebastien-fournier@idexx.com 

Digital Radiography Specialist
Bruno St-Pierre 
cell 514-266-7028
email bruno-st-pierre@idexx.com

Inside Sales Associate
Tammy Andrews 
toll-free 1-800-551-0998 ext. 88776
email tammy-andrews@idexx.com

Regional Manager
Bruce Ferguson 
cell 514-915-0787
email bruce-ferguson@idexx.com


